Product Datasheet

GBP4 Antibody k SA B®
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Product Name GBP4 Antibody

Host Species Rabbit

Clonality Polyclonal

Purification Immunogen affinity purified

Applications WB

Species Reactivity Hu Ms Rt

Specificity GBP4 Antibody detects endogenous levels of total GBP4

Immunogen Type Peptide

Immunogen Description A synthesized peptide derived from human GBP4

Target Name GBP4

Other Names GBP4, GBP-4, Guanylate-binding protein 4, Mpa2, GTP-binding protein 4, Guanylate binding protein 4
Accession No. Swiss-Prot#: Q96PPINCBI Gene 1D:115361

Uniprot Q96PP9

GenelD 115361;

Calculated MW 73kDa

Concentration 1.0mg/mL

Formulation Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.
Storage Store at -20°C

Application Details

Western blotting: 1:1000

Images

RAW Western Blot analysis of RAW cells using GBP4 Polyclonal

1= Antibody

100—

JO— == GBP4

B5—-

40—

35—

25—

15—

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA http://www.sabbiotech.com




Immunohistochemistry analysis of paraffin-embedded human
breast carcinoma, using GBP4 Antibody. The picture on the
right is blocked with the synthesized peptide.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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